
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

19R 

84w 

24J 

24W 

8 

9V 

4 

15 

25 

23 

2A 

Name 

John Robbins  0197 

Xavier King  1068 

Sam Johnson  0181 

Johnny Weaver  1517 

Eddie Fosnight  0238 

James Vanover  0206 

Kristen Hammer  0179 

Tim Skinner Jr.  0183 

Connor Locke  0583 

Elvin Acree Jr   2723 

Jack Brewer  1852 

Class 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Legends 

Laps 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

28 

28 

26 

Diff 

0.411 

0.794 

1.191 

2.845 

5.400 

7.144 

8.096 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

Total Tm 

9:43.167 

9:43.578 

9:43.961 

9:44.358 

9:46.012 

9:48.567 

9:50.311 

9:51.263 

9:47.155 

9:48.571 

9:10.535 

Best Tm 

13.875 

13.919 

13.858 

13.932 

14.107 

14.128 

14.174 

14.442 

14.405 

14.709 

14.593 

Nat/State 

Frankton 

Anderson 

Fishers 

Noblesville 

Columbus 

Indianapolis 

Indianapolis 

Indianapolis 

Fishers 

Anderson 

Decatur 

Sponsor 

John Robbins 

Xavier King 

J2 Engineering Consultants 

Brian Weaver 

Sherman Fosnight 

James Vanover 

John Hammer 

Timothy Skinner Jr. 

Hugh Locke 

Elvin Acree Jr. 

Jack Brewer 
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Margin of Victory 

0.411 

Avg. Speed 

46.299 

Best Lap Tm 

13.858 

Best Speed 

64.944 

Best Lap by 

24J - Sam Johnson  0181 

9th Annual Tony Elliott Classic 

Legends 

Fritz/Dietzen Memorial  

Race (30 Laps) started at 18:57:59 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

10/5/2024 06:00 PM 


